

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4407/2023

Girraj Prasad S/o Sh. Bhonri Lal,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shiv Charan Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Onkar Singh Rajpurohit, PP Mr. Akash Sharma for Mr. Rajneesh Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

20/04/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure the case diary of this case.

List the matter on 24.04.2026, as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J